Drinkstone Parish Council - Items of Expenditure over £100
Financial Year to 31st March 2015

Date

07.04.14
02.06.14
02.06.14
07.07.14
03.11.14
03.11.14
03.12.14
01.12.14
02.02.15

Purpose of Expenditure

SALC Subscription
Litter Bin emptying
Grass Cutting -
Salaries

Grass Cutting -
Notice Board
Salaries

Insurance

Hall Hire

Amount

£221.00
£185.00
£125.00
£252.90
£125.00
£1,191.00
£121.54
£360.85
£220.00

VAT

Recovered Not

recoverable

£37.00

£238.20



