## Drinkstone Parish Council - Items of Expenditure over £100 Financial Year to 31st March 2015

Date	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	VAT	VAT
			Recovered	Not
				recoverable
07.04.14	SALC Subscription	£221.00	)	
02.06.14	Litter Bin emptying	£185.00	£37.00	)
02.06.14	Grass Cutting -	£125.00	)	
07.07.14	Salaries	£252.90	)	
03.11.14	Grass Cutting -	£125.00	)	
03.11.14	Notice Board	£1,191.00	£238.20	)
03.12.14	Salaries	£121.54	ļ.	
01.12.14	Insurance	£360.85	;	
02.02.15	Hall Hire	£220.00	)	